Usb Bellekler

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 16GB

PHILIPS 64GB

PHILIPS 32GB

PHILIPS 64GB

PHILIPS 64GB

usB

UsB

UsB

UsB

uUsB

uUsB

usB

usB

Uriin

25/1660MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

25/10MB/S FM16FD160B/00

100/150/S FM32FD0O0OB/00

100/150MB/S FM16FDOOB/00

25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

25/16MB/S FM32FD160B/00

25/16MB/S FM64FDO5B/00

100/150MB/S FM64FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S FM64FD165B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FDO5B/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

3,05

3,57

4,09

4,09

4,09

4,09

4,09

5,78

6,20

6,20

6,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S
FM64DC152B/00

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/156MB/S FM12FD0GOB/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/156MB/S FM12FD165B/00

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK

LU3665128GG4

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S FM25FD165B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FDO5B/00

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665032GG4

Philips

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

7,24

8,30

8,61

10,40

11,44

25,09

3,57

9,45

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



